 � Test current up to 300 A
 � Battery operated
 � Lightweight – 1.15 kg
 � Auto range: 0.1 µΩ to 3000 mΩ
 � Optional wifi communication to EGIL 200*
 � Complies with IEEE and IEC standards
DESCRIPTION
The MOM3 is a handheld, high-current micro-ohmmeter

MOM3 can be ordered either in pre-configured, standard configurations including main unit and accessories or in
fully customised configurations.
MOM3 naming and part number structure
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description       Part number
MOM3 Kelvin probes 1.3 m cable set, 2 x 1.3 m (4 ft), one with trig button
Incl. Test cables with Kelvin probes, Soft carrying case, Charger and Carrying strap.     BK-30191
MOM3 Kelvin probes 1.3 m cable set, 2 x 1.3 m (4 ft), one with trig button Wi-Fi*
Incl. Test cables with Kelvin probes, Soft carrying case, Charger and Carrying strap.     BK-31191
MOM3 Kelvin clamps, 3 m cable set, 1.3 m (4 ft) Red, 3 m (10 ft) black
Incl. Test cable red with Kelvin clamp Test cable black with Kelvin clamp.
Soft carrying case, Charger and Carrying strap.       BK-30291
MOM3 Kelvin clamps, 3 m cable set, 1.3 m (4 ft) Red, 3 m (10 ft) black Wi-Fi*
Incl. Test cable red with Kelvin clamp Test cable black with Kelvin clamp
Soft carrying case, Charger and Carrying strap.       BK-31291
MOM3 with Kelvin clamps, 5 m cable set, 1.3 m (4 ft) Red, 5 m (10 ft) black
Incl. Test cable red with Kelvin clamp Test cable black with Kelvin clamp
Soft carrying case, Charger and Carrying strap.       BK-30381
MOM3 with Kelvin clamps, 5 m cable set, 1.3 m (4 ft) Red, 5 m (10 ft) black Wi-Fi*
Incl. Test cable red with Kelvin clamp Test cable black with Kelvin clamp
Soft carrying case, Charger and Carrying strap       BK-31381
*Wi-Fi available from Q4 - 2025